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#1        Leader Name

▢ Yeehaw!

#2        Name

#3        Name

#4        Name

#5        Name

#6        Dinosaur Name

1

Bone Armor, Bandage,
500kW Six-Shooter

6

200kW Walker Revolver*

New Haven Vigilantes

Plated

Passive

Short Sword

9-10

200kW Walker Revolver*

80kW Six-Shooter

Passive

Hexus LeMuerte

600kW Lever-Action Rifle

5

9

Bonus HP I

$3,000

Climber

4

None

Passive

Stavingr

N/A

11-14

8

Xavier LeMuerte

Bone Armor, Bandage,
Machete

1

Passive

26

7-10

Bonus RTN

Bonus HP I

+3

Passive

Passive

1x1

2

+3

0

+3

11-14

2

1x1

0-13

+3

1x1

3Smash

3

1x1

Small IRP, Bone Armor,
Whiskey Drop, Short Sword,
80kW Six-Shooter

2

0-4

6-19

3

4

8 7

5

N/A

8

Sierra Terrik

7 D6-1

Close

8

2x1

7-10

0-6

Clever Shot

Large

0-6

Bonus RTN

Close

Defibrillator

11-14

300

$70

6

Piercing Shot

Skilled Shooter I

1x1

N/A

Ultra Burst Rifle

8

7-10

6

500kW Six-Shooter*

4

Bronto Gun*

+3

3

8

Close

0-6

11-14

7

5-8
Bandage, Bone Armor,
Machete, Lawstar Repeater

Bonus CTN

0

7-10

5

1x1

14-16

0-6

6

4

2

Dakota Reeves
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